
Yankee Weimaraner Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

8021 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFPB

8022 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropXFPB

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonXFB

8007 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdXFA

8013 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelXFB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonXFPA

12005 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFA

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFB

12013 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneXFA

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16015 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterXFB

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20035 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

20036 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaXFPA

20038 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntXFPA

20075 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFA

20006 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesXFA

20010 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzXFA

20012 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossXFB

20015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFB

20018 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashXFA

20019 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonXFA

20022 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganXFB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20025 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherXFA

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeXFA

20029 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerXFA

24008 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaXFB

24017 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingXFB

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOF

8024 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancOF

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntOF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOF

12014 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsOFP

16018 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteOFP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOFP

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerOF

20008 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

20011 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaOF

20040 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonOF

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNPF

8016 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

NPF

8025 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeNPF

16001 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferNBF

16025 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNPF

20046 Murphy, All American, Nicole HannoucheNPF

20002 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierNBF

20048 Frolic, Collie, Joany WhiteNBF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourNBF

24023 Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCaffertyNBF

24024 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNBF

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAJPA

8016 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AJPA

8015 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAJPB

8017 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8018 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAJPB

8019 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8020 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8021 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

8022 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8002 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXJB

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8007 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8008 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8009 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8010 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8011 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8012 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8013 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXJA

12015 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXJA

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12008 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12009 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAJPA

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPA

16001 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXJA

16014 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAJPB

16015 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16018 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16019 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16020 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16027 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16040 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16002 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB
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16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16006 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16007 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16011 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXJB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPA

20043 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerAJPA

20002 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXJA

20005 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJA

20006 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesAXJA

20008 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20009 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJA

20016 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXJA

20018 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJA

20040 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithAXJA

20032 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20033 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20034 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20035 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20036 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPB

20037 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20038 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPB

20070 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAJPB

20075 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXJB

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20007 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20010 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20012 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20014 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20017 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20019 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20020 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20022 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20024 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20025 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJB

20026 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20028 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20029 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20030 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJA

24006 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXJA

24002 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJB

24007 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24008 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24009 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24011 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24013 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24014 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24015 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24016 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

24017 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24018 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24019 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAXPA

8015 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAXPA

8016 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPA

8026 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAXPA

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXA

8017 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Weimaraner Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

8018 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXPB

8019 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8020 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8021 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8022 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8002 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8005 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXB

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8007 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8008 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8009 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8010 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8011 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8012 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8013 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXA

12011 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12003 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12008 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12009 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXPA

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPA

16001 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXA

16014 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXPB

16015 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16016 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16018 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16019 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16020 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16040 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16002 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16006 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16007 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16011 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPA

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20002 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXA

20004 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXA

20005 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXA

20006 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesAXA

20007 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXA

20008 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20009 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXA

20011 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXA

20032 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20033 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20034 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20035 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20036 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20037 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20038 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPB

20070 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXPB

20075 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20010 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20012 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20014 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20015 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20016 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXB

20017 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20018 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20019 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20020 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

20021 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20022 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20024 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20025 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXB

20026 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20028 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20029 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20030 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24002 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXA

24006 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXB

24007 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24008 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24009 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24011 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24013 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24014 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24015 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24016 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

24017 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24018 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24019 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXA

Standard Open/Open P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniOAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseOAP

8024 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancOA

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOA

12013 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneOA

12014 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOAP

20044 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOAP

20039 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOA

20040 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOA

20041 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOA

20042 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOA

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOA

24024 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAP

16022 Forrest, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAB

16023 Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAB

16024 Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAB

16025 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Murphy, All American, Nicole HannoucheNAP

20047 Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAB

24023 Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCaffertyNAB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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Jumpers Open/Open P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniOJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseOJP

8026 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOJP

8027 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOAJ

12013 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneOAJ

12014 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOJP

20039 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOAJ

20041 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOAJ

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Monica Land Stathers Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyNAJP

8024 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNAJB

8028 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAJP

16022 Forrest, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAJB

16023 Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAJB

16024 Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAJB

16025 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Murphy, All American, Nicole HannoucheNAJP

20047 Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAJP

20011 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaNAJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAJB

24023 Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCaffertyNAJB

24024 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


